
24h
Servicehotline
+49 7804 49-163 
service@doll.eu

The decision for a vehicle from DOLL® is not only the decision 
for maximum quality, but much more: 
The beginning of a reliable partnership. Your vehicle and our 
employees are your companions, reliable partners in your daily 
work - mission after mission. Kilometre for kilometre. 

We support you at all times and in all places with our com-
prehensive range of services. So that you can be on the road 
reliably, we minimize your overall vehicle costs and maximize 
your efficiency. 

Talk directly to our experts in the following areas

Technical support
Parts & accessories
Service workshop & mobile service
Used vehicles & rental
DOLL® Academy

DOLL® SERVICEPRO
FAST. COMPETENT. RELIABLE.

RELIABLE PARTNER. AROUND THE CLOCK. WORLDWIDE.

OVER 120 PARTNERSWORLDWIDE: PARTNER.DOLL.EU
Find your DOLL® Servicepartner in your region by scanning the QR-Code.



YOUR CONTACT PERSONS

SERVICEPRO

24h
Servicehotline
+49 7804 49-163 
service@doll.eu

Parts &  
accessories

Service workshop &  
Mobile Service

Technical 
support

Used vehicles &  
rental

DOLL® Academy

Marion Hoch Fabian Bitsch

Andreas Bolz

Lorenzo Wiedemer Peter Rissling Stefan Kienzle

+49 7804 49-276
andreas.bolz@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-158
marion.hoch@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-585
fabian.bitsch@doll.eu

Anja Hoch Markus Huber Thomas Gissler
+49 7804 49-165
anja.hoch@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-260
markus.huber@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-386
thomas.gissler@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-406
peter.rissling@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-608
stefan.kienzle@doll.eu

Stefan Kienzle
+49 7804 49-608
stefan.kienzle@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-636
lorenzo.wiedemer@doll.eu

Rene Klepsch Ulrich Roser
+49 7804 49-670
rene.klepsch@doll.eu

+49 7804 49-244
ulrich.roser@doll.eu


